3MUC Triathlon Minchen 2015

Olympische Distanz - 05.09.2015 - OberschleiBheim

S5~

de

1 MRRC Miinchen 1

2 Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
3 MRRC Miinchen 2

4 Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 2
5 Exathlon 1

6 Veloguns 1

7 Veloguns 2
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T 2 £ 2 £ £ £

Kochanowski Alfred
Kleinloff Sebastian
Zehendner Ali

Millet Torsten
Perard Jean-Baptiste
Link Philipp

Fischmann Michael

02:12:28
02:11:51
02:18:22
02:21:26
02:32:11
02:43:21

02:51:18

Bosl Michael
Schierghofer Christian
Sautter Korbinian
Geipel Michael
Gramer Andreas

Hull Christopher-David

Wagner Simon

02:15:43
02:15:17
02:27:52
02:29:23
02:33:59
02:44:43

03:00:03

Trucks Mathias
Korn Mathias
Enhuber Peter
Awischus Benjamin
Hopf Sven

Juric Swen

van Hoi Don Bosco

02:16:15
02:18:25
02:29:06
02:55:27
02:50:56
02:49:16

03:07:37

06:44:26
06:45:33
07:15:20
07:46:16
07:57:06
08:17:20

08:58:58
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