

3MUC Triathlon München 2015

Olympische Distanz - 05.09.2015 - Oberschleißheim



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	MRRRC München 1	M	Kochanowski Alfred	02:12:28	Bösl Michael	02:15:43	Trucks Mathias	02:16:15	06:44:26
2	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1	M	Kleinloff Sebastian	02:11:51	Schierghofer Christian	02:15:17	Korn Mathias	02:18:25	06:45:33
3	MRRRC München 2	M	Zehendner Ali	02:18:22	Sautter Korbinian	02:27:52	Enhuber Peter	02:29:06	07:15:20
4	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 2	M	Millet Torsten	02:21:26	Geipel Michael	02:29:23	Awischus Benjamin	02:55:27	07:46:16
5	Exathlon 1	M	Perard Jean-Baptiste	02:32:11	Gramer Andreas	02:33:59	Hopf Sven	02:50:56	07:57:06
6	Veloguns 1	M	Link Philipp	02:43:21	Hull Christopher-David	02:44:43	Juric Swen	02:49:16	08:17:20
7	Veloguns 2	M	Fischmann Michael	02:51:18	Wagner Simon	03:00:03	van Hoi Don Bosco	03:07:37	08:58:58